November 7, 2001
Mr. Oliver D. Kingsley, President
Exelon Nuclear
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL  60555
SUBJECT: LASALLE COUNTY STATION
NRC INSPECTION REPORT 50-373/01-011(DRP); 50-374/01-011(DRP)

Preparedness Table Top Drill - Team C
October 27,
2000
Nuclear Oversight Field Observation Work Practices December 8,
2000
Nuclear Oversight Field Observation Offsite Agency
Interface
December 21,
2000
AR 00046952 01 Communications Failures on Some Sirens March 13, 2001
AR 00046952 02 DC Power Failures Occurred on Some Sirens March 13, 2001
AR 00046952 03 Siren Heater Failures on Some Banshee Sirens March 13, 2001
CR L2000-01414 Deficiencies with Fundamentals During Admin Crew
Performance on Simulator
March 8, 2000
CR L2000-02478 Augmentation Drill Issues May 4, 2000
CR L2000-05514 TSC Overall Conditions Marginal September 30,
2000
CR L2000-05610 NRC Performance Indicator S.18 Decline for EP October 5, 2000
21
CR L2000-06240 Augmentation Drill Issues November 6,
2000
CR L2000-06332 EP Facility Critique Issues from Tabletop Drills November 10,
2000
CR L2000-07085 Possible Inconsistent Expectations Between EP
Station Directors
October 27,
2000
CR L2000-07146 Miscommunication of GSEP Station Director
Responsibilities
December 27,
2000
CR L2001-00238 GSEP Exercise Comments and Improvements January 15,
2001
CR L2001-03269 Emergency Preparedness Drill Critique Items June 4, 2001
CR L2001-03325 Fire Safety Issue (NSB) and PA System June 6, 2001
CR L2001-03583 Station Off-hours Augmentation Drill June 5, 2001
CR L2001-04091 Emergency Preparedness Drill Critique Items July 11, 2001
CR L2001-04059 Training simulator abort during GSEP Scenario July 11, 2001
CR L2001-04335 Emergency Preparedness Drill Critique Items July 18, 2001
CR L2001-05198 Declining Performance in EP Drill, Exercise, and
Actual Event (DEP) Performance Indicator
September 6,
2001
2OS1 Access Control For Radiologically Significant Areas
Condition Reports
L2000-03555 Locked High Radiation Area Door Opening From
Spurious Strike From Abandoned Card Reader
June 28, 2000
L2001-02954 Additional Dose Received While Removing Scaffold May 16, 2001
L2001-02001 Inadequate Input From Ops High Rad OOS Needs March 31, 2001
L2001-03138 Unit-2 Scram Generated High Radiation Area May 27, 2001
L2001-04293 Employees Entered High Radiation Areas With
Flashlights
July 26, 2001
L2001-00927 Ineffective Use of Dose Reports Feb. 14, 2001
L2001-03864 Increase of SDV Dose Rates Following Scrams July 2, 2001
L2001-00442 Station Clock Reset - Human Performance Jan 20, 2001
22
L2001-04305 Personal Items Released From the RPA July 26, 2001
L2001-03991 Unposted Radiation Area Discovered While
Performing Surveys
July 10, 2001
L2001-03644 Confusing Rad Posting Found During Routine
System Walkdown
June 21, 2001
L2001-03324 Unposted Radiation Area June 6, 2001
L2001-02659 Routine Survey Not Reflecting Current Rad
Conditions
April 23, 2001
L2001-01489 Rad Rope Broken Due to Weather March 8, 2001
Station Procedures and Job Standards
RP-AA-460 Controls For High and Very High Radiation Areas Revision 1
RPJS-6.8 RP Coverage For Entry into High, Locked High and
Very High Radiation Areas